

**RFQ #2270-A Asphalt Inspection Services**  
**3:00p.m., Wednesday, July 5, 2023**  
**Tally Sheet**

<b>ROAD DEPARTMENT</b>			<b>Geo-Hydro</b>		<b>United Const.</b>		<b>Nova</b>		<b>CMS</b>	
<b>ITEM</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>ESTIMATED QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>
Inspection Field Services	Hour	120 Hours	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$88.00	\$10,560.00	\$87.50	\$10,500.00	\$59.00	\$7,080.00
Administration Services	Hour	10 Hours	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$186.00	\$1,860.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
FDR Composite Field Samples	Group of 3	2 Sets	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$63.00	\$126.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
FDR Mix Design Review	Each	2 Each	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$231.00	\$462.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
FDR Field Inspection Services	Hour	50 Hours	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$97.00	\$4,850.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$59.00	\$2,950.00
<b>ROAD DEPARTMENT TOTAL QUOTE PRICE</b>				<b>\$22,170.00</b>		<b>\$17,858.00</b>		<b>\$18,300.00</b>		<b>\$11,430.00</b>

<b>TRAINING CENTER PROJECT</b>			<b>Geo-Hydro</b>		<b>United Const.</b>		<b>Nova</b>		<b>CMS</b>	
<b>ITEM</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>ESTIMATED QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>EXTENDED PRICE</b>
Inspection Field Services	Hour	80 Hours	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$88.00	\$7,040.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$59.00	\$4,720.00
Concrete Inspection Services	Hour	16 Hours	\$85.00	\$1,360.00	\$88.00	\$1,408.00	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$59.00	\$944.00
Concrete Strength Tests	Group of 3	16 Sets	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$63.00	\$1,008.00	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$75.00	\$1,200.00
Asphalt Cores and Testing of Mix	Each	10 Each	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
Administration Field Services	Hour	12 Hours	\$160.00	\$1,920.00	\$186.00	\$2,232.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$60.00	\$720.00
<b>TRAINING CENTER PROJECT TOTAL QUOTE PRICE</b>				<b>\$11,890.00</b>		<b>\$15,688.00</b>		<b>\$12,160.00</b>		<b>\$9,084.00</b>

<b>TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE FOR ROAD AND TRAINING CENTER</b>	<b>\$34,060.00</b>	<b>\$33,546.00</b>	<b>\$30,460.00</b>	<b>\$20,514.00</b>
--	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------	--------------------